
Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 73 1 133 1 120.56 1 326.56 4 1

Jasmine Johnson KINGS 63 2 117 2 99.25 3 279.25 10 2

Morgan Walker KINGS 47 5 109 3 103.07 2 259.07 12 3

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 57 3 98 4 38.04 6 193.04 19 4

Victoria Howgate CAM 47 5 57 9 77.98 4 181.98 22 5

Whitney Giffin BAYSIDE 49 4 85 5 35.95 7 169.95 23 6

Charlotte Cashin EE 42 8 78 6 43.98 5 163.98 24 7

Ayla Mitchell KINGS 37 9 69 7 29.03 8 135.03 32 8

Sage Kohring KINGS 43 7 64 8 -64.23 10 42.77 35 9

Freya Huston CAM 22 10 36.5 10 -3.55 9 54.95 38 10

7 & Under Scores: 1 min Speed

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 73 1 Olivia Crank CAM 102 133 1

Jasmine Johnson KINGS 63 2 Jasmine Johnson KINGS 104 117 2

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 57 3 Morgan Walker KINGS 103 109 3

Whitney Giffin BAYSIDE 49 4 Audrey-Jean Keough EE 108 98 4

Morgan Walker KINGS 47 5 Whitney Giffin BAYSIDE 101 85 5

Victoria Howgate CAM 47 5 Charlotte Cashin EE 106 78 6

Sage Kohring KINGS 43 7 Ayla Mitchell KINGS 107 69 7

Charlotte Cashin EE 42 8 Sage Kohring KINGS 109 64 8

Ayla Mitchell KINGS 37 9 Victoria Howgate CAM 110 57 9

Freya Huston CAM 22 10 Freya Huston CAM 105 36.5 10

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 25 100.83 44.72 -50 100.83 1 19.72 1 120.56 2 1

Morgan Walker KINGS 32.14 81.67 39.26 -50 88.81 2 14.26 3 103.07 5 2

Jasmine Johnson KINGS 17.86 77.5 28.89 -25 82.86 3 16.39 2 99.25 5 3

Victoria Howgate CAM 7.14 63.33 20 -12.5 64.23 4 13.75 4 77.98 8 4

Charlotte Cashin EE 16.67 43.33 21.48 -37.5 41.25 7 2.73 5 43.98 12 5

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 14.29 59.58 26.67 -62.5 42.62 6 -4.58 7 38.04 13 6

Whitney Giffin BAYSIDE 14.29 39.17 20 -37.5 34.7 8 1.25 6 35.95 14 7

Ayla Mitchell KINGS 20.24 73.33 22.96 -87.5 49.82 5 -20.79 9 29.03 14 8

Freya Huston CAM 10.71 34.17 14.07 -62.5 13.63 9 -17.18 8 -3.55 17 9

Sage Kohring KINGS 14.29 44.17 14.81 -137.5 -10.3 10 -53.94 10 -64.23 20 10

7 & Under Scores: 30s Speed

7 & Under Scores: Masters Freestyle

7 & Under Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Addison Roughley KINGS 63.5 1 117 2 106.79 2 287.29 7 1

Isabella Roddick EE 63 3 102 6 139.62 1 304.62 11 2

Louisa Mol CAM 63.5 1 104.5 4 92.74 7 260.74 19 3

Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 56 6 105 3 97.61 5 258.61 19 4

Ema Gould EE 59 5 119 1 86.29 8 264.29 22 5

Elina Collum BAYSIDE 60 4 95 8 94.56 6 249.56 24 6

Marley Ryan KINGS 50 9 83 10 108.7 3 241.7 25 7

Leila Tolhurst KINGS 43 10 94 9 104.48 4 241.48 27 8

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KINGS 56 6 103 5 15.11 12 174.11 35 9

Farrah McGarrity HOT SHOTS 53 8 99 7 21.13 11 173.13 37 10

Hayley Zhang KINGS 38.5 12 62 13 31.97 9 132.47 43 11

Rylee Jones HILLIARDS 38 13 75 11 27.57 10 140.57 44 12

Ava Robson HOT SHOTS 43 10 65.5 12 5.81 13 114.31 48 13

Sophia Threlfall HILLIARDS 21.5 14 43 14 -10.56 14 53.94 56 14

Name Club Score Rank Name Club Score Rank

Louisa Mol CAM 63.5 1 Ema Gould EE 119 1

Addison Roughley KINGS 63.5 1 Addison Roughley KINGS 117 2

Isabella Roddick EE 63 3 Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 105 3

Elina Collum BAYSIDE 60 4 Louisa Mol CAM 104.5 4

Ema Gould EE 59 5 Isabelle Fitzpatrick KINGS 103 5

Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 56 6 Isabella Roddick EE 102 6

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KINGS 56 6 Farrah McGarrity HOT SHOTS 99 7

Farrah McGarrity HOT SHOTS 53 8 Elina Collum BAYSIDE 95 8

Marley Ryan KINGS 50 9 Leila Tolhurst KINGS 94 9

Leila Tolhurst KINGS 43 10 Marley Ryan KINGS 83 10

Ava Robson HOT SHOTS 43 10 Rylee Jones HILLIARDS 75 11

Hayley Zhang KINGS 38.5 12 Ava Robson HOT SHOTS 65.5 12

Rylee Jones HILLIARDS 38 13 Hayley Zhang KINGS 62 13

Sophia Threlfall HILLIARDS 21.5 14 Sophia Threlfall HILLIARDS 43 14

8 Years Scores: 30s Speed 8 Years Scores: 1 min Speed

8 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Isabella Roddick EE 108 21.43 81.25 36.94 0 102.68 1 36.94 1 139.62 2 1

Addison Roughley KINGS 114 30.95 76.67 36.67 -37.5 88.87 2 17.92 4 106.79 6 2

Marley Ryan KINGS 104 25 65.83 30.37 -12.5 84.58 5 24.12 2 108.7 7 3

Leila Tolhurst KINGS 106 21.43 79.17 28.89 -25 88.1 3 16.39 7 104.48 10 4

Sienna Fitzgerald CAM 102 7.14 74.17 28.8 -12.5 75.06 7 22.55 3 97.61 10 5

Elina Collum BAYSIDE 112 22.62 73.33 36.11 -37.5 77.2 6 17.36 6 94.56 12 6

Louisa Mol CAM 105 20.24 90.83 31.67 -50 86.07 4 6.67 8 92.74 12 7

Ema Gould EE 111 13.1 67.92 30.28 -25 68.51 8 17.78 5 86.29 13 8

Hayley Zhang KINGS 109 14.29 49.17 18.52 -50 38.45 9 -6.48 9 31.97 18 9

Rylee Jones HILLIARDS 103 10.71 55 24.35 -62.5 34.46 11 -6.9 10 27.57 21 10

Farrah McGarrity HOT SHOTS 110 19.05 58.33 25 -81.25 36.76 10 -15.62 12 21.13 22 11

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KINGS 107 19.05 43.33 21.48 -68.75 28.01 13 -12.89 11 15.11 24 12

Ava Robson HOT SHOTS 113 27.38 46.67 19.26 -87.5 30.3 12 -24.49 13 5.81 25 13

Sophia Threlfall HILLIARDS 101 8.33 50.83 17.78 -87.5 15.42 14 -25.97 14 -10.56 28 14

8 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KINGS 114 69 2 134 2 207.99 1 410.99 6 1

Charlotte Mikkelson KINGS 112 76 1 135.5 1 121.69 3 333.19 8 2

Alyssa Pennekamp EE 115 65 4 118 6 108.66 4 291.66 18 3

Zara Collum BAYSIDE 101 64 5 119 5 102.86 5 285.86 20 4

Lilly Crank CAM 107 63 7 117.5 9 161.47 2 341.97 20 5

Shiloh Parker KINGS 103 64 5 118 6 86.87 6 268.87 23 6

Olivia May CAM 105 62 8 119.5 4 83.31 7 264.81 26 7

Ella Ruzzene EE 111 68 3 130 3 51.07 11 249.07 28 8

Ashlee Swinbourne KINGS 113 59.5 9 118 6 71.2 9 248.7 33 9

Taylah Christensen BAYSIDE 102 58 10 106 10 75.75 8 239.75 36 10

Kayla Dixon BAYSIDE 108 57.5 11 93 11 59.6 10 210.1 42 11

Maicah Adkins KINGS 106 39 13 78.5 12 8.58 12 126.08 49 12

Holly Ciechan HILLIARDS 110 44 12 75 13 -52.33 14 66.67 53 13

Shaneekah Epsley HILLIARDS 104 31.5 14 45.5 14 -12.16 13 64.84 54 14

Kathryn Webster HILLIARDS 109 10 15 12 15 -68.39 15 -46.39 60 15

Name Club id Score Rank Name Club Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KINGS 112 76 1 Charlotte Mikkelson KINGS 135.5 1

Annie Myburgh KINGS 114 69 2 Annie Myburgh KINGS 134 2

Ella Ruzzene EE 111 68 3 Ella Ruzzene EE 130 3

Alyssa Pennekamp EE 115 65 4 Olivia May CAM 119.5 4

Zara Collum BAYSIDE 101 64 5 Zara Collum BAYSIDE 119 5

Shiloh Parker KINGS 103 64 5 Shiloh Parker KINGS 118 6

Lilly Crank CAM 107 63 7 Ashlee Swinbourne KINGS 118 6

Olivia May CAM 105 62 8 Alyssa Pennekamp EE 118 6

Ashlee Swinbourne KINGS 113 59.5 9 Lilly Crank CAM 117.5 9

Taylah Christensen BAYSIDE 102 58 10 Taylah Christensen BAYSIDE 106 10

Kayla Dixon BAYSIDE 108 57.5 11 Kayla Dixon BAYSIDE 93 11

Holly Ciechan HILLIARDS 110 44 12 Maicah Adkins KINGS 78.5 12

Maicah Adkins KINGS 106 39 13 Holly Ciechan HILLIARDS 75 13

Shaneekah Epsley HILLIARDS 104 31.5 14 Shaneekah Epsley HILLIARDS 45.5 14

Kathryn Webster HILLIARDS 109 10 15 Kathryn Webster HILLIARDS 12 15

9 Years Scores: 30s Speed 9 Years Scores: 1 min Speed

9 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Annie Myburgh KINGS 114 39.29 125 68.7 -25 151.79 1 56.2 2 207.99 3 1

Lilly Crank CAM 107 26.19 85 62.78 -12.5 104.94 2 56.53 1 161.47 3 2

Charlotte Mikkelson KINGS 112 22.62 74.17 37.41 -12.5 90.54 3 31.16 5 121.69 8 3

Alyssa Pennekamp EE 115 20.24 64.17 49.26 -25 71.9 5 36.76 3 108.66 8 4

Zara Collum BAYSIDE 101 26.19 47.5 41.67 -12.5 67.44 6 35.42 4 102.86 10 5

Shiloh Parker KINGS 103 23.81 60.83 27.22 -25 72.14 4 14.72 9 86.87 13 6

Olivia May CAM 105 19.05 61.67 52.59 -50 55.71 7 27.59 6 83.31 13 7

Taylah Christensen BAYSIDE 102 23.81 48.33 41.11 -37.5 53.39 9 22.36 7 75.75 16 8

Ashlee Swinbourne KINGS 113 33.33 53.33 47.04 -62.5 55.42 8 15.79 8 71.2 16 9

Kayla Dixon BAYSIDE 108 19.05 56.67 33.89 -50 50.71 10 8.89 11 59.6 21 10

Ella Ruzzene EE 111 20.24 35 33.33 -37.5 36.49 11 14.58 10 51.07 21 11

Maicah Adkins KINGS 106 19.05 37.5 27.04 -75 19.05 12 -10.46 12 8.58 24 12

Shaneekah Epsley HILLIARDS 104 10.71 35.83 16.3 -75 9.05 13 -21.2 13 -12.16 26 13

Holly Ciechan HILLIARDS 110 1.19 19.17 14.81 -87.5 -23.39 14 -28.94 14 -52.33 28 14

Kathryn Webster HILLIARDS 109 4.76 15 11.85 -100 -30.24 15 -38.15 15 -68.39 30 15

9 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Melody North CAM 75.5 1 140.5 1 267.74 1 483.74 4 1

Stephanie Jones Hot Shots 69 6 139.5 2 252.79 2 461.29 12 2

Gabrielle Mol CAM 71.5 3 128.5 5 156.85 3 356.85 14 3

Ava Huston CAM 73 2 139 3 146.12 5 358.12 15 4

Holly Rhind CAM 70 5 125 7 152.22 4 347.22 20 5

Olivia Hall Hot Shots 68.5 7 125.5 6 147.1 6 341.1 25 6

Paige Tate Bayside 62 10 115.5 10 121.94 9 299.44 38 7

Sophie Jagusic Hot Shots 63.5 9 112 13 125.28 8 300.78 38 8

Scarlett Fitzpatrick King's 65 8 124.5 8 69.4 11 258.9 38 9

Zoe Mitchell King's 70.5 4 131 4 55.73 15 257.23 38 10

Emily Dowse Bayside 53 15 121 9 135.9 7 309.9 38 11

Chelsea Meadwell Bayside 55 12 113 12 74.96 13 242.96 50 12

Ava Cashin EE 55 12 95 16 69.25 12 219.25 52 13

Grace Cook EE 49.5 16 78 17 101.23 10 228.73 53 14

Poppy Ngatoko EE 44 17 115 11 66.06 14 225.06 56 15

Savannah Oldfield King's 56 11 106 14 -52.24 17 109.76 59 16

Kiara Ryan King's 54 14 100.5 15 -23.51 16 130.99 61 17

Name Club Score Rank Name Club Score Rank

Melody North CAM 75.5 1 Melody North CAM 140.5 1

Ava Huston CAM 73 2 Stephanie Jones Hot Shots 139.5 2

Gabrielle Mol CAM 71.5 3 Ava Huston CAM 139 3

Zoe Mitchell King's 70.5 4 Zoe Mitchell King's 131 4

Holly Rhind CAM 70 5 Gabrielle Mol CAM 128.5 5

Stephanie Jones Hot Shots 69 6 Olivia Hall Hot Shots 125.5 6

Olivia Hall Hot Shots 68.5 7 Holly Rhind CAM 125 7

Scarlett Fitzpatrick King's 65 8 Scarlett Fitzpatrick King's 124.5 8

Sophie Jagusic Hot Shots 63.5 9 Emily Dowse Bayside 121 9

Paige Tate Bayside 62 10 Paige Tate Bayside 115.5 10

Savannah Oldfield King's 56 11 Poppy Ngatoko EE 115 11

Chelsea Meadwell Bayside 55 12 Chelsea Meadwell Bayside 113 12

Ava Cashin EE 55 12 Sophie Jagusic Hot Shots 112 13

Kiara Ryan King's 54 14 Savannah Oldfield King's 106 14

Emily Dowse Bayside 53 15 Kiara Ryan King's 100.5 15

Grace Cook EE 49.5 16 Ava Cashin EE 95 16

Poppy Ngatoko EE 44 17 Grace Cook EE 78 17

10 Years Scores: 30s Speed 10 Years Scores: 1 min Speed

10 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Melody North CAM 45.24 120.83 101.67 0 166.07 1 101.67 1 267.74 2 1

Stephanie Jones Hot Shots 48.81 116.67 99.81 -12.5 159.23 2 93.56 2 252.79 4 2

Gabrielle Mol CAM 41.67 86.67 78.52 -50 103.33 4 53.52 3 156.85 7 3

Holly Rhind CAM 33.33 92.5 63.89 -37.5 107.08 3 45.14 6 152.22 9 4

Ava Huston CAM 23.81 99.17 73.15 -50 97.98 6 48.15 5 146.12 11 5

Olivia Hall Hot Shots 27.38 87.5 57.22 -25 102.38 5 44.72 7 147.1 12 6

Emily Dowse Bayside 44.05 68.33 73.52 -50 87.38 9 48.52 4 135.9 13 7

Sophie Jagusic Hot Shots 33.33 74.17 42.78 -25 95 7 30.28 9 125.28 16 8

Paige Tate Bayside 33.33 70.83 42.78 -25 91.67 8 30.28 9 121.94 17 9

Grace Cook EE 22.62 48.33 42.78 -12.5 64.7 10 36.53 8 101.23 18 10

Scarlett Fitzpatrick King's 25 52.08 54.82 -62.5 45.83 13 23.57 11 69.4 24 11

Ava Cashin EE 26.19 40 40.56 -37.5 47.44 12 21.81 12 69.25 24 12

Chelsea Meadwell Bayside 28.57 50 33.89 -37.5 59.82 11 15.14 15 74.96 26 13

Poppy Ngatoko EE 21.43 48.33 46.3 -50 44.76 14 21.3 13 66.06 27 14

Zoe Mitchell King's 26.19 56.67 60.37 -87.5 39.11 15 16.62 14 55.73 29 15

Kiara Ryan King's 15.48 29.17 31.85 -100 -5.36 16 -18.15 16 -23.51 32 16

Savannah Oldfield King's 17.86 27.5 27.41 -125 -17.14 17 -35.09 17 -52.24 34 17

10 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ethan Cranefield HOT SHOTS 58 3 117 2 105.28 1 280.28 7 1

Jackson Noble EE 64 1 123 1 92.92 3 279.92 8 2

Cooper Brian David Allan EE 61 2 102 4 63.72 4 226.72 14 3

Cooper Allen HILLIARDS 43.5 5 83 5 93 2 219.5 14 4

Andrei Cruz EE 57 4 103 3 35.81 5 195.81 17 5

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Jackson Noble EE 64 1 Jackson Noble EE 102 123 1

Cooper Brian David Allan EE 61 2 Ethan Cranefield HOT SHOTS 104 117 2

Ethan Cranefield HOT SHOTS 58 3 Andrei Cruz EE 103 103 3

Andrei Cruz EE 57 4 Cooper Brian David Allan EE 101 102 4

Cooper Allen HILLIARDS 43.5 5 Cooper Allen HILLIARDS 105 83 5

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ethan Cranefield HOT SHOTS 25 70.83 34.44 -25 83.33 2 21.94 1 105.28 3 1

Cooper Allen HILLIARDS 21.43 94.17 27.41 -50 90.6 1 2.41 4 93 5 2

Jackson Noble EE 28.57 73.33 28.52 -37.5 83.15 3 9.77 3 92.92 6 3

Cooper Brian David Allan EE 7.14 57.5 24.07 -25 52.14 4 11.57 2 63.72 6 4

Andrei Cruz EE 27.38 66.67 29.26 -87.5 50.3 5 -14.49 5 35.81 10 5

10 & Under Males Scores: 30s Speed 10 & Under Males Scores: 1 min Speed

10 & Under Males Scores: Masters Freestyle

10 & Under Males Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Quinn Oliver CAM 103 82 2 403 1 414.85 1 899.85 5 1

Ella Cruz EE 112 85 1 399 2 286.14 4 770.14 11 2

Chloe Mol CAM 113 70.5 8 397 3 393.84 3 861.34 17 3

Sharnee Martens Bayside 102 76 3 353 7 192.62 7 621.62 24 4

Brooklyn Hoddinott Hot Shots 115 70.5 8 289 12 398.15 2 757.65 24 5

Anjileen Downey Hot Shots 118 70 10 370 5 258.78 5 698.78 25 6

Matilda Williams Hot Shots 104 72 6 351.5 8 237.38 6 660.88 26 7

Ella Sheahan EE 110 73.5 5 384.5 4 97.29 10 555.29 29 8

Heidi Myburgh King's 107 72 6 370 5 73.65 12 515.65 35 9

Caitlin Noble EE 114 70 10 319 9 186.4 8 575.4 35 10

Emily Dixon Bayside 109 63 14 281 13 174.88 9 518.88 45 11

Breeanna Townsend Bayside 117 64 13 300 11 110.08 11 474.08 46 12

Jessica Meade King's 101 75.5 4 272 14 17.65 15 365.15 48 13

Ella Evans EE 111 69 12 303.5 10 -15.04 16 357.46 54 14

Lilly Allan EE 105 58 15 257 15 62.86 13 377.86 56 15

Alysha Threlfall Hilliards 121 39 17 207.5 17 74.47 14 320.97 62 16

Grace Menadue EE 108 52.5 16 248 16 -55.15 18 245.35 68 17

Isabelle Crouch Hilliards 106 31.5 19 183.5 18 -47.22 17 167.78 71 18

Anja Trapuzzano Hilliards 119 32 18 134 19 -131.56 19 34.44 75 19

Name Club id Score Rank Name Club Score Rank

Ella Cruz EE 112 85 1 Quinn Oliver CAM 403 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 103 82 2 Ella Cruz EE 399 2

Sharnee Martens Bayside 102 76 3 Chloe Mol CAM 397 3

Jessica Meade King's 101 75.5 4 Ella Sheahan EE 384.5 4

Ella Sheahan EE 110 73.5 5 Heidi Myburgh King's 370 5

Matilda Williams Hot Shots 104 72 6 Anjileen Downey Hot Shots 370 5

Heidi Myburgh King's 107 72 6 Sharnee Martens Bayside 353 7

Chloe Mol CAM 113 70.5 8 Matilda Williams Hot Shots 351.5 8

Brooklyn Hoddinott Hot Shots 115 70.5 8 Caitlin Noble EE 319 9

Caitlin Noble EE 114 70 10 Ella Evans EE 303.5 10

Anjileen Downey Hot Shots 118 70 10 Breeanna Townsend Bayside 300 11

Ella Evans EE 111 69 12 Brooklyn Hoddinott Hot Shots 289 12

Breeanna Townsend Bayside 117 64 13 Emily Dixon Bayside 281 13

Emily Dixon Bayside 109 63 14 Jessica Meade King's 272 14

Amy Taylor EE 120 61 15 Lilly Allan EE 257 15

Lilly Allan EE 105 58 16 Amy Taylor EE 250.5 16

Grace Menadue EE 108 52.5 17 Grace Menadue EE 248 17

Brodie-Lee Bailey Hilliards 116 39 18 Brodie-Lee Bailey Hilliards 244 18

Alysha Threlfall Hilliards 121 39 18 Alysha Threlfall Hilliards 207.5 19

Anja Trapuzzano Hilliards 119 32 20 Isabelle Crouch Hilliards 183.5 20

Isabelle Crouch Hilliards 106 31.5 21 Anja Trapuzzano Hilliards 134 21

11 Years Scores: 30s Speed 11 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

11 Years Overall Results 30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Quinn Oliver CAM 103 35.71 122.92 61.3 -12.5 152.38 1 55.05 3 414.85 4 1

Brooklyn Hoddinott Hot Shots 115 50 97.5 64.07 -12.5 141.25 2 57.82 2 398.15 4 2

Chloe Mol CAM 113 44.05 85 80.37 -12.5 122.8 3 74.12 1 393.84 4 3

Ella Cruz EE 112 32.14 82.5 65.93 -37.5 95.89 4 47.18 4 286.14 8 4

Anjileen Downey Hot Shots 118 38.1 69.17 59.63 -37.5 88.51 6 40.88 5 258.78 11 5

Matilda Williams Hot Shots 104 34.52 78.33 43.33 -37.5 94.11 5 24.58 6 237.38 11 6

Sharnee Martens Bayside 102 32.14 55.83 33.33 -25 75.48 8 20.83 8 192.62 16 7

Caitlin Noble EE 114 20.24 61.67 36.3 -25 69.4 9 23.8 7 186.4 16 8

Emily Dixon Bayside 109 34.52 66.67 30 -43.75 79.32 7 8.13 10 174.88 17 9

Ella Sheahan EE 110 26.19 60.83 55.37 -93.75 40.15 12 8.5 9 97.29 21 10

Breeanna Townsend Bayside 117 29.76 56.67 31.11 -62.5 55.18 10 -0.14 12 110.08 22 11

Heidi Myburgh King's 107 27.38 52.5 44.44 -87.5 36.13 14 0.69 11 73.65 25 12

Lilly Allan EE 105 13.1 55 13.33 -50 43.1 11 -11.67 14 62.86 25 13

Alysha Threlfall Hilliards 121 7.14 36.67 5.93 -12.5 37.56 13 -0.32 13 74.47 26 14

Jessica Meade King's 101 22.62 37.5 23.7 -75 22.62 15 -13.8 15 17.65 30 15

Ella Evans EE 111 14.29 41.67 17.78 -81.25 15.33 16 -22.85 16 -15.04 32 16

Isabelle Crouch Hilliards 106 8.33 28.33 2.22 -62.5 5.42 17 -29.03 17 -47.22 34 17

Grace Menadue EE 108 10.71 39.17 16.3 -93.75 3.01 18 -30.58 18 -55.15 36 18

Anja Trapuzzano Hilliards 119 3.57 16.67 1.48 -87.5 -23.51 19 -42.27 19 -131.56 38 19

11 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Trinity North CAM 80 1 412 1 462.64 1 954.64 4 1

Iyla King Hot Shots 79.5 2 376.5 3 323.89 2 779.89 9 2

Bethany Lakeman Hot Shots 79 3 361 4 166.51 6 606.51 19 3

Alyse Plint Bayside 72 5 341.5 5 291.73 5 705.23 20 4

Ella Robson Hot Shots 71 6 327.5 6 298.45 4 696.95 20 5

Kirra Hamson Hot Shots 68 8 309.5 7 340.4 3 717.9 21 6

Kate Lister EE 78 4 379.5 2 150.58 8 608.08 22 7

Madison Neville Hilliards 43 10 226 10 171.91 7 440.91 34 8

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 70 7 298.5 8 107.01 10 475.51 35 9

Meah Stone Hilliards 53 9 273.5 9 125.03 9 451.53 36 10

Jazzmyn Nelson Hilliards 40 11 167.5 11 53.44 11 260.94 44 11

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Trinity North CAM 80 1 Trinity North CAM 112 412 1

Iyla King Hot Shots 79.5 2 Kate Lister EE 107 379.5 2

Bethany Lakeman Hot Shots 79 3 Iyla King Hot Shots 104 376.5 3

Kate Lister EE 78 4 Bethany Lakeman Hot Shots 102 361 4

Alyse Plint Bayside 72 5 Alyse Plint Bayside 101 341.5 5

Ella Robson Hot Shots 71 6 Ella Robson Hot Shots 103 327.5 6

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 70 7 Kirra Hamson Hot Shots 108 309.5 7

Kirra Hamson Hot Shots 68 8 Matilda Dapkewitch EE 110 298.5 8

Meah Stone Hilliards 53 9 Meah Stone Hilliards 111 273.5 9

Madison Neville Hilliards 43 10 Madison Neville Hilliards 109 226 10

Jazzmyn Nelson Hilliards 40 11 Jazzmyn Nelson Hilliards 105 167.5 11

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Trinity North CAM 47.62 109.17 87.04 -12.5 150.54 1 80.79 1 462.64 2 1

Iyla King Hot Shots 41.67 90 67.78 -37.5 112.92 2 49.03 3 323.89 5 2

Kirra Hamson Hot Shots 48.81 85.83 85.56 -50 109.64 4 60.56 2 340.4 6 3

Ella Robson Hot Shots 48.81 75.42 50 -25 111.73 3 37.5 5 298.45 8 4

Alyse Plint Bayside 42.86 75.42 52.59 -25 105.77 5 40.09 4 291.73 9 5

Bethany Lakeman Hot Shots 32.14 65.83 47.78 -62.5 66.73 7 16.53 6 166.51 13 6

Madison Neville Hilliards 14.29 58.33 13.33 0 72.62 6 13.33 8 171.91 14 7

Kate Lister EE 32.14 66.67 51.48 -75 61.31 8 13.98 7 150.58 15 8

Meah Stone Hilliards 15.48 49.17 10.37 -12.5 58.39 9 4.12 10 125.03 19 9

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 26.19 51.67 38.15 -62.5 46.61 10 6.9 9 107.01 19 10

Jazzmyn Nelson Hilliards 3.57 34.17 1.48 -12.5 31.49 11 -4.77 11 53.44 22 11

12 Years Scores: 30s Speed 12 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

12 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

12 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 92 1 448 1 479.81 2 1019.81 6 1

Telea Annetts Hot Shots 82.5 3 394 2 490.19 1 966.69 7 2

Amy Grimes CAM 84 2 381 4 444.34 3 909.34 12 3

Ayla Harmer CAM 81.5 4 394 2 333.6 4 809.1 14 4

Alina Seidel Bayside 65 5 317 5 116.11 5 498.11 20 5

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 92 1 Erin Aspinall CAM 104 448 1

Amy Grimes CAM 84 2 Ayla Harmer CAM 103 394 2

Telea Annetts Hot Shots 82.5 3 Telea Annetts Hot Shots 105 394 2

Ayla Harmer CAM 81.5 4 Amy Grimes CAM 102 381 4

Alina Seidel Bayside 65 5 Alina Seidel Bayside 101 317 5

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Telea Annetts Hot Shots 50 122.5 97.59 -25 160 1 85.09 2 490.19 3 1

Erin Aspinall CAM 50 109.17 118.24 -37.5 140.42 2 99.49 1 479.81 3 2

Amy Grimes CAM 46.43 105 95.74 -25 138.93 3 83.24 3 444.34 6 3

Ayla Harmer CAM 46.43 97.5 85.37 -62.5 112.68 4 54.12 4 333.6 8 4

Alina Seidel Bayside 25 63.33 32.22 -62.5 57.08 5 0.97 5 116.11 10 5

13 Years Scores: 30s Speed 13 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

13 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

13 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jai Jackson Hot Shots 80 1 372 1 383.52 1 835.52 4 1

Joseph Tankovic Jazzy Jumpers 79.5 2 327.5 2 372.41 2 779.41 8 2

Sam Menadue EE 45 3 199 3 64.95 3 308.95 12 2

11-13 Males Scores: 3 min Speed

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Jai Jackson Hot Shots 80 1 Jai Jackson Hot Shots 102 372 1

Joseph Tankovic Jazzy Jumpers 79.5 2 Joseph Tankovic Jazzy Jumpers 103 327.5 2

Sam Menadue EE 45 2 Sam Menadue EE 101 199 2

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jai Jackson Hot Shots 50 85 69.26 -12.5 128.75 1 63.01 2 383.52 3 1

Joseph Tankovic Jazzy Jumpers 50 67.5 93.7 -25 105 2 81.2 1 372.41 3 2

Sam Menadue EE 10.71 53.33 5.93 -37.5 45.3 3 -12.82 3 64.95 6 2

11-13 Males Scores: 30s Speed

11-13 Males Scores: Masters Freestyle

11-13 Males Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 97 1 440 1 545.18 2 1082.19 6 1

Holly Jones Hot Shots 86 3 410 3 607.22 1 1103.22 8 2

Naomi Tucker CAM 88 2 420 2 395.37 4 903.37 12 3

Imogen Kirk CAM 85.5 4 406 4 431.11 3 922.61 14 4

Ella Stawicki Hot Shots 84 5 378 6 329.82 5 791.82 21 5

Maddie Meadwell Bayside 83 7 382 5 290.64 6 755.64 24 6

Leilani Jackson Hot Shots 84 5 359 7 220.5 7 663.5 26 7

Ashley Smith Bayside 65 8 333.5 8 149.47 8 547.97 32 8

Kyron Adkins King's 42 9 231.5 9 37.91 9 311.41 36 9

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 97 1 Jemma Bihari CAM 105 440 1

Naomi Tucker CAM 88 2 Naomi Tucker CAM 109 420 2

Holly Jones Hot Shots 86 3 Holly Jones Hot Shots 103 410 3

Imogen Kirk CAM 85.5 4 Imogen Kirk CAM 104 406 4

Ella Stawicki Hot Shots 84 5 Maddie Meadwell Bayside 108 382 5

Leilani Jackson Hot Shots 84 5 Ella Stawicki Hot Shots 102 378 6

Maddie Meadwell Bayside 83 7 Leilani Jackson Hot Shots 107 359 7

Ashley Smith Bayside 65 8 Ashley Smith Bayside 101 333.5 8

Kyron Adkins King's 42 9 Kyron Adkins King's 106 231.5 9

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Holly Jones Hot Shots 50 125.83 127.78 0 175.83 2 127.78 1 607.22 3 1

Jemma Bihari CAM 50 126.67 95.93 0 176.67 1 95.93 2 545.18 3 2

Imogen Kirk CAM 50 110 80.56 -25 147.5 3 68.06 3 431.11 6 3

Naomi Tucker CAM 50 105 80.19 -37.5 136.25 4 61.44 4 395.37 8 4

Ella Stawicki Hot Shots 41.67 95.83 52.41 -25 125 5 39.91 6 329.82 11 5

Maddie Meadwell Bayside 46.43 92.5 81.39 -75 101.43 6 43.89 5 290.64 11 6

Leilani Jackson Hot Shots 35.71 90 47.04 -62.5 94.46 7 15.79 7 220.5 14 7

Ashley Smith Bayside 32.14 68.33 49.26 -75 62.98 8 11.76 8 149.47 16 8

Kyron Adkins King's 10.71 56.67 14.07 -62.5 36.13 9 -17.18 9 37.91 18 9

14 Years Scores: 30s Speed 14 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

14 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

14 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 92 1 491.5 1 841.3 1 1424.8 4 1

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Jake Eve CAM 101 1 Ben Cooper CAM 103 491.5 1

Luke Boon CAM 93 2 Jake Eve CAM 102 484 2

Ben Cooper CAM 92 3 Luke Boon CAM 101 482.5 3

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 50 142.5 228.15 0 192.5 1 228.15 1 841.3 2 1

14+ Males Scores: 30s Speed 14+ Males Scores: 3 min Speed

14+ Males Scores: Masters Freestyle

14+ Males Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 101 96 1 378.5 5 670 1 1144.5 8 1

Emma Jackson CAM 102 82 3 382 3 554.63 2 1018.63 10 2

Makella Hoad CAM 105 90 2 412 1 433.7 4 935.7 11 3

Nadia Ingerman Bayside 106 80.5 4 382 3 434.26 3 896.76 13 4

Jasmine Hawkins King's 103 80 5 409 2 344.71 6 833.71 19 5

Laura Downey Hot Shots 104 70 6 350.5 6 386.3 5 806.8 22 6

Name Club id Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 101 96 1 Makella Hoad CAM 105 412 1

Makella Hoad CAM 105 90 2 Jasmine Hawkins King's 103 409 2

Emma Jackson CAM 102 82 3 Emma Jackson CAM 102 382 3

Nadia Ingerman Bayside 106 80.5 4 Nadia Ingerman Bayside 106 382 3

Jasmine Hawkins King's 103 80 5 Baylie Stariha CAM 101 378.5 5

Laura Downey Hot Shots 104 70 6 Laura Downey Hot Shots 104 350.5 6

Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 101 50 146.67 138.33 0 196.67 1 138.33 1 670 2 1

Emma Jackson CAM 102 50 125 114.81 -12.5 168.75 2 108.56 2 554.63 4 2

Nadia Ingerman Bayside 106 50 108.33 96.3 -37.5 139.58 3 77.55 4 434.26 7 3

Makella Hoad CAM 105 50 102.5 101.85 -37.5 133.75 4 83.1 3 433.7 7 4

Laura Downey Hot Shots 104 50 100.83 79.81 -37.5 132.08 5 61.06 5 386.3 10 5

Jasmine Hawkins King's 103 46.43 89.17 74.26 -37.5 116.85 6 55.51 6 344.71 12 6

15 Years Scores: 30s Speed 15 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

15 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

15 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Belle Charlesworth CAM 85 3 421 1 625 1 1131 6 1

Jessica Poon Bayside 86.5 1 389 2 357.76 4 833.26 11 2

Alexis Collum Bayside 82 4 366 4 380.9 3 828.9 14 3

Hermine Strohmayr Pumper Jumpers 78 5 359 5 426.67 2 863.67 14 4

Maddie Evans Hot Shots 86 2 377.5 3 185.13 5 648.63 15 5

Jessica Stewart Bayside 74 6 333 6 75.87 6 482.87 24 6

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Jessica Poon Bayside 86.5 1 Belle Charlesworth CAM 102 421 1

Maddie Evans Hot Shots 86 2 Jessica Poon Bayside 104 389 2

Belle Charlesworth CAM 85 3 Maddie Evans Hot Shots 106 377.5 3

Alexis Collum Bayside 82 4 Alexis Collum Bayside 101 366 4

Hermine Strohmayr Pumper Jumpers 78 5 Hermine Strohmayr Pumper Jumpers 103 359 5

Jessica Stewart Bayside 74 6 Jessica Stewart Bayside 105 333 6

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Belle Charlesworth CAM 50 117.5 145 0 167.5 1 145 1 625 2 1

Hermine Strohmayr Pumper Jumpers 50 100 88.33 -25 137.5 2 75.83 2 426.67 4 2

Alexis Collum Bayside 42.86 92.5 92.59 -37.5 116.61 3 73.84 3 380.9 6 3

Jessica Poon Bayside 46.43 77.92 92.04 -37.5 105.6 4 73.29 4 357.76 8 4

Maddie Evans Hot Shots 35.71 76.67 55.19 -75 74.88 5 17.69 5 185.13 10 5

Jessica Stewart Bayside 35.71 55.83 58.89 -112.5 35.3 6 2.64 6 75.87 12 6

16-17 Years Scores: 30s Speed 16-17 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

16-17 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

16-17 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Maddie Brennan CAM 98.5 1 472 1 510.61 1 1081.11 4 1

Tamison Lees CAM 95.5 2 428 3 495.42 2 1018.92 9 2

Jaymee Gilbert CAM 93.5 3 429 2 404.75 3 927.25 11 3

Emily Messori Bayside 75.5 5 332.5 5 244.89 4 652.89 18 4

Jessie Bowdler Hot Shots 85.5 4 369 4 215.03 5 669.53 18 5

Name Club Score Rank Name Club id Score Rank

Maddie Brennan CAM 98.5 1 Maddie Brennan CAM 104 472 1

Lilly Barker CAM 96 2 Jaymee Gilbert CAM 106 429 2

Jackie Robba CAM 96 2 Tamison Lees CAM 102 428 3

Tamison Lees CAM 95.5 4 Sarah Dunn CAM 103 385 4

Jaymee Gilbert CAM 93.5 5 Jessie Bowdler Hot Shots 108 369 5

Jessie Bowdler Hot Shots 85.5 6 Emily Messori Bayside 101 332.5 6

Sarah Dunn CAM 85 7

Emily Messori Bayside 75.5 8

Eliza Pridham Pumper Jumpers 71 9

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jackie Robba CAM 47.62 125.83 167.22 -12.5 167.2 1 160.97 1 656.35 2 1

Maddie Brennan CAM 47.62 113.33 119.35 -25 148.45 2 106.85 3 510.61 5 2

Tamison Lees CAM 39.29 117.5 128.43 -37.5 138.04 3 109.68 2 495.42 5 3

Jaymee Gilbert CAM 32.14 110.42 134.81 -75 105.06 5 97.31 4 404.75 9 4

Eliza Pridham Pumper Jumpers 50 93.33 71.3 -37.5 124.58 4 52.55 5 354.26 9 5

Emily Messori Bayside 46.43 77.5 73.52 -75 86.43 6 36.02 7 244.89 13 6

Jessie Bowdler Hot Shots 40.48 85.83 93.7 -112.5 70.06 7 37.45 6 215.03 13 7

18 Years Scores: 30s Speed 18 Years Scores: 3 min Speed

18 Years Scores: Masters Freestyle

18 Years Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle


